
Town of Burlington - Town Meeting Attendance Report Current Members
2020 - 2022Office of the Town Clerk Tuesday, February 7, 2023
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PRECINCT: 1

Bix-Hylan Mimi 111 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Boivin William 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Bond Bradford D. 121 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 01 10 1

Campbell Christopher 71 1 0 11 11 1

Glantz Lorie 101 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 11 11 1

Glantz Nolan H. 141 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 11 11 1

Gregorio Donna 60 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 01 0

Hardy Michael J. 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 11 1

Huntoon Michelle Rae 411 01 1

Laskowski Amanda 110 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 11 11 0

Morey Bruce 150 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Ryan Gregory F. 130 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Ryan Maureen Monaco 140 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

Saia Mark S. 131 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 11 11 0

Senesi Adam 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Voruganti Jayashree 131 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 11 11 0

Wassaf Dina 121 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 11 11 1

Woodilla David J. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

7Attendance Totals per Precinct: 12 15 14 13 14 13 10 13 13 13 18 17 17 16 13

PRECINCT: 2

Andrade Jorge A 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

Beyer Catherine E 151 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Coluci Kevin 511 11 1

Davison Robert D. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

DeCarlucci Nancy J. 80 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 01 00 0

Greeley Thomas 101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Hanafin Angela J. 131 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 11 10 1

Hanafin Daniel J. 151 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Murphy-Currier Kristin 71 1 0 11 11 1

O'Brien Patricia 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 11 11 1

O'Connell Eleanor N. 141 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 11 11 1

Papagno Michelle 141 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 11 11 1

Papyannis George 121 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 01 0

Phillips Cynthia J. 141 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 11 11 1

Ryan John J. 90 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 11 11 0

Saltman Myrna A. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Trainor Kimberley 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

Vittum Laura 131 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 11 11 0

12Attendance Totals per Precinct: 12 14 16 16 13 13 13 17 14 12 17 15 16 15 11

Empty field indicates not a TMM at that time. 0 = not in attendance, 1 = in attendance - DISPLAYS ONLY CURRENT TMMs
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PRECINCT: 3

Connors Sean P. 131 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 11 11 1

Damiani Lucy 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

DiBona Jeffrey R 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Ellis Shari Lynn 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Frost James 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00 1

Frustaci Joanne 131 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 11 11 0

Hartling Christopher 41 1 10 01 0

Marchese Stephen G. 71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 01 1

Mercier Gary D. 121 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 11 01 1

Morin Steven R. 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 10 1

Nash Mildred J. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Noonan Paul 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 11 11 1

Ouellet Julianne 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 11 01 0

Pearson Monte 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 01 1

Pupa Brian T. 131 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 11 11 1

Raske Daniel J. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Riggs Roger S. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Sateriale Faydeen A 120 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 11 11 0

13Attendance Totals per Precinct: 16 14 13 13 12 12 13 13 12 15 16 16 17 12 14

PRECINCT: 4

Bonassera Nancy 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Cooper Karen 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Cooper Reid 101 00 0

Decoste Ryan 91 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 00 10 0

Gerbrands Mark V. 141 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Harriman Brian F 411 11 0

Hastings Douglas A. 30 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 00 00 0

Hastings Joan B. 41 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 00 00 0

Maniscalco Tamara 151 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Miller David 141 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

Monaco Frank P. 141 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 11 11 1

Nawoichik Meghan K 511 11 1

Nichols Laura 120 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 11 11 1

Proulx Michael A. 50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 01 10 1

Sickler Eileen 151 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Warren Christine 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 11 10 1

Willard Sally 101 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Wong Schiffon 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

10Attendance Totals per Precinct: 11 11 13 11 9 10 11 11 9 12 15 12 13 15 12

Empty field indicates not a TMM at that time. 0 = not in attendance, 1 = in attendance - DISPLAYS ONLY CURRENT TMMs
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PRECINCT: 5

Angelo Patricia J. 91 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 00 00 1

Bunker Robert F. 90 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 11 11 1

Callahan Craig 141 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 11 11 1

Carlson Thomas 51 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 01 00 0

Conceison Christine 131 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 11 11 1

Donahue Mark 121 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 11 11 0

Ellis Erin J. 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

Fay, Jr. Albert L. 71 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 11 01 1

Murphy Christopher P. 110 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 11 01 1

Neufeld Phyllis 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Nichols Bonnie 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

O'Brien Frank P. 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

Prendergast Michele 151 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Tait David S. 151 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Ursino Frank 511 11 1

Wang Zi 511 11 1

Wing Richard M 91 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 10 1

Zabolotny Ernest R. 141 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

11Attendance Totals per Precinct: 11 12 11 14 10 12 10 15 11 12 17 15 16 14 13

PRECINCT: 6

Aloisi, Jr. Robert A. 311 00 1

Bell Roger A. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Collins Daniel J 511 11 1

Cormier John G. 91 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 11 1

DiTucci Daniel 141 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

DiTucci Elizabeth 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

DiTucci Maura 131 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 11 11 0

DiTucci, JR Daniel 121 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

Fraczek James 131 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 11 11 1

Iler John 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Interess Darrell 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Kasky Gary B. 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 11 11 1

Manni Rose 71 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 11 01 0

Parsons Edward 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Round James 511 11 1

Shakaib Salvana 100 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 11 11 0

Sprinkle Kadilak Nicole 121 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Trelegan William F. 110 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

9Attendance Totals per Precinct: 9 11 9 12 11 14 11 13 12 13 18 17 18 16 14

Empty field indicates not a TMM at that time. 0 = not in attendance, 1 = in attendance - DISPLAYS ONLY CURRENT TMMs
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PRECINCT: 7

Abramson Shomeri 11

Brown Elliot 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Callahan Adriane 50 11 11 1

Cawley Sarah A 511 11 1

Cullen Julie 110 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Goldsmith Jennifer 411 11 0

Hughes Betsey 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Kazanjian Cynthia 511 11 1

Kelly John 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Martin Scott 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 11 11 0

McSheffrey Ryan D 511 11 1

Sachs Jonathan 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 11 11 1

Salamone Anthony 101 1 1 1 0 0 1 11 11 1

Shvartsman Paul 50 11 11 1

Smith-Martin Lois 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 0

VanCamp David 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Webb David F. 161 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11 1

Woods Mark 131 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 11 11 1

8Attendance Totals per Precinct: 9 9 8 10 11 10 8 10 10 11 17 17 17 17 15

Attendance Totals: 70 80 86 84 89 80 84 76 92 81 88 118 109 88 105 92

Empty field indicates not a TMM at that time. 0 = not in attendance, 1 = in attendance - DISPLAYS ONLY CURRENT TMMs


